CABARET: THE KIT KAT CLUB AT SELFRIDGES

feens)

MOET & CHANDON

CHAMPAGNE



SNACKS

Smoked Cataldn Almonds 260kl
Perellé Manzanilla Olives 133kcal
Torres Truffle Crisps 140kcai

Torres Jamon Crisps 147kcal

SMALL PLATES

Boquerones, garlic, parsley, 100% Arbequina,
cold-pressed olive oil from Navarra s2scal

Late season Andalucian gazpacho, tomato,
pickled melon and baby basil salad (VG) 21skeal

Chicken liver and brandy parfait,
plum chutney, bagel melba toast 483kl

Wild mushroom and tarragon pé&té,
cep jelly, bagel melba toast (V) 28¢keal

Hand carved Seforio,
Jamdn Ibérico de Bellota 100% 166keal

Gloucester Old Spot scotched quail egg,
truffle ketchup 267kcal

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill. Adults need around 2000 kcals a
day. Scan QR code for allergen & ingredient info. While we take thorough precautions to minimise the
risk of cross contamination, all our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other allergens
are present. We therefore cannot guarantee a completely allergen free environment. If you have a
food allergy, please let a member of our team know before ordering. V = vegetarian, VG = vegan

3.95

3.95

14

14

33

13




SMALL PLATES

Scottish lobster roll, tomato, hass avocado,
gem lettuce, cocktail sauce 416kcal 17

White asparagus, haricot beans, smoked almond,
winter truffle emulsion (VG) 345kcal 13.50

Cheese selection curated by The Fine Cheese Company,
ragstone, tunworth, comté, gorgonzola picante,

crackers, plum chutney (V) 470kl 15

Exmoor Cornish salted caviar 20g, classic blinis,
chive creme fraiche 183kcal 49.95

H Forman and Sons Royal salmon fillet, baby beets,
fresh horseradish, cremeé fraiche 160kcal 17.50

Tuna tataki, coriander, sesame,
green papaya salad, wasabi mayonnaise 490kl 17

SOMETHING SWEET

Warm chocolate fondant, roasted pistachio ice cream,
crystallised pistachios sgskcal 8

Mochi three ways - passionfruit and mango,
strawberries and cream, salted caramel 21keal 8

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill. Adults need around 2000 kcals a
day. Scan QR code for allergen & ingredient info. While we take thorough precautions to minimise the
risk of cross contamination, all our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other allergens
are present. We therefore cannot guarantee a completely allergen free environment. If you have a
food allergy, please let a member of our team know before ordering. V = vegetarian, VG = vegan




3

1

MOET & CHANDON

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE 125ml Bottle
Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut 16 89
Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial 19 15
VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE 125ml Bottle
Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage 2015 150
Dom Pérignon Vintage 2013 55 425
SPARKLING WINE 125ml Bottle
Wild Idol Alcohol-Free Sparkling Rosé 9.95 55
WHITE WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle
Cloudy Bay

Sauvignon Blanc, NZ 16 23 69
RED WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle
Cloudy Bay

Pinot Noir, NZ 16 23 69
ROSE WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle
Whispering Angel,

Provence 16 23 69

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



BEER

Noam Bavarian Lager 33omi
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0% agv

FEATURED SPIRITS

Belvedere Vodka

Monaco Gin

Eminente Ambar Claro Rum
Piggyback Whistle Pig 6yr Old Whiskey
Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5yr Old Whiskey
Volcan Blanco Tequila

Hennessy VS

SOFTS

Fever Tree Tonic Water 6okcal

Fever Tree Light Tonic Water 3okcal
Fever Tree Lemonade 7okcal

Fever Tree Soda okcal

Coca Cola s4keal

Diet Coca Cold okeal

Punchy Cucumber, Yuzu & Rosemary sikcal
Punchy Blood Orange, Bitters & Cardamon sokeal

Pago Orange Juice 108keal

WATER

Belu Still Water
Belu Sparkling Water

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

25ml

7.50
7.50

9.50

7.50

Bottle

7
6

50ml

10
10
10
11

10
10
%

Bottle

3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.70
3.70
4

4

4.50

750ml

6
6



COCKTAILS

TOAST OF MAYFAIR

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut
Amaretto

Lychee Syrup

Gold Dust

Garnished with physalis

22

MAPLE MANHATTAN

Piggyback Whistle Pig 6yr Old
Red Vermouth

Maple Syrup

Orange Bitters

Garnished with orange & maraschino cherry

16

1929

Belvedere Vodka
Apple and Lime Juice
Strawberry Puree

Vanilla and Caramel Syrup
Garnished with strawberries & blueberries

16
NON-ALCOHOLIC (153keals) 10

HAWAIIAN BREEZE

Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5yr Old Whisky
Pineapple and Lemon Juice

Vanilla Syrup

Angostura Bitters

Garnished with banana leaf

16

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



COCKTAILS

PRECIOUS GIFT

Eminente Ambar Claro Rum
Aperol
Pineapple and Lime Juice

Passionfruit Puree
Garnished with banana leaf

16

LYCHEE SOUR

Monaco Gin

Lychee, Cranberry and Lime Juice
Sugar Syrup

Vegan Foam

Garnished with edible dried flowers

16

FUEGO

Volcan Blanco Tequila
Apple and Lime Juice
Agave

Tabasco

Garnished with chilli flakes & lime

16

BELVEDERE
MARTINI

Belvedere Vodka )
Vermouth Wet or Dry Hif
shaken or stirred with a |
twist or an olive N

=l

16

GIN
MARTINI

Monaco Gin
Vermouth Wet or Dry

shaken or stirred with a
twist or an olive

16

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

¥
= i
P

£ ’,_@-,,\,

— R

O

|||| I
il
|



e

@KITKATCLUBLDN



