

CABARET: THE KIT KAT CLUB AT SELFRIDGES



### **SNACKS**

Smoked Catalán Almonds 260kcal	5
Perelló Manzanilla Olives 133kcal	5
Torres Truffle Crisps 140kcal	3.95
Torres Jamon Crisps 147kcal	3.95
SMALL PLATES	
Boquerones, garlic, parsley, 100% Arbequina, cold-pressed olive oil from Navarra 325kcal	9
Late season Andalucian gazpacho, tomato, pickled melon and baby basil salad (VG) 216kcal	9
Chicken liver and brandy parfait, plum chutney, bagel melba toast 483kcal	14
Wild mushroom and tarragon pâté, cep jelly, bagel melba toast (V) <sup>286kcal</sup>	14
Hand carved Señorío, Jamón Ibérico de Bellota 100% 166kcal	33
Gloucester Old Spot scotched quail egg, truffle ketchup 267kcal	13

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill. Adults need around 2000 kcals a day. Scan QR code for allergen & ingredient info. While we take thorough precautions to minimise the risk of cross contamination, all our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other allergens are present. We therefore cannot guarantee a completely allergen free environment. If you have a food allergy, please let a member of our team know before ordering. V = vegtarian, VG = vegan



### **SMALL PLATES**

Scottish lobster roll, tomato, hass avocado, gem lettuce, cocktail sauce 416kcal	17
White asparagus, haricot beans, smoked almond, winter truffle emulsion (VG) 345kcal	13.50
Cheese selection curated by The Fine Cheese Company, ragstone, tunworth, comtê, gorgonzola picante, crackers, plum chutney (V) 470kcal	15
Exmoor Cornish salted caviar 20g, classic blinis, chive cremè fraiche 183kcal	49.95
H Forman and Sons Royal salmon fillet, baby beets, fresh horseradish, cremè fraiche 160kcal	17.50
Tuna tataki, coriander, sesame, green papaya salad, wasabi mayonnaise 490kcal	17
SOMETHING SWEET	
Warm chocolate fondant, roasted pistachio ice cream, crystallised pistachios 583kcal	8
Mochi three ways - passionfruit and mango, strawberries and cream, salted caramel 216kcal	8



A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill. Adults need around 2000 kcals a day. Scan QR code for allergen & ingredient info. While we take thorough precautions to minimise the risk of cross contamination, all our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other allergens are present. We therefore cannot guarantee a completely allergen free environment. If you have a food allergy, please let a member of our team know before ordering. V = vegetarian, VG = vegan





CHAMPAGNE		125ml	Bottle
Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial		16 19	89 115
VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE		125ml	Bottle
Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage 2015 Dom Pérignon Vintage 2013		55	150 425
SPARKLING WINE		125ml	Bottle
Wild Idol Alcohol-Free Sparkling Rosé		9.95	55
WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, NZ	16	23	69
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, NZ	16	23	69
ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Whispering Angel, Provence	16	23	69



BEER		Bottle
Noam Bavarian Lager 330ml Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0% ABV		7 6
FEATURED SPIRITS	25ml	50ml
Belvedere Vodka Monaco Gin Eminente Ambar Claro Rum Piggyback Whistle Pig 6yr Old Whiskey Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5yr Old Whiskey Volcan Blanco Tequila Hennessy VS	7.50 7.50 8 9.50 8 8 7.50	10 10 10 11 11 10 10 9
SOFTS		Bottle
Fever Tree Tonic Water 60kcal Fever Tree Light Tonic Water 30kcal Fever Tree Lemonade 70kcal Fever Tree Soda 0kcal Coca Cola 84kcal Diet Coca Cola 0kcal Punchy Cucumber, Yuzu & Rosemary 31kcal Punchy Blood Orange, Bitters & Cardamon 50kcal Pago Orange Juice 108kcal	21	3.60 3.60 3.60 3.70 3.70 4 4 4.50
WATER		750ml
Belu Still Water Belu Sparkling Water		6 6



#### **COCKTAILS**

## TOAST OF MAYFAIR

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Amaretto Lychee Syrup Gold Dust Garnished with physalis

22



Piggyback Whistle Pig 6yr Old Red Vermouth Maple Syrup Orange Bitters Garnished with orange & maraschino cherry

16



Belvedere Vodka
Apple and Lime Juice
Strawberry Puree
Vanilla and Caramel Syrup
Garnished with strawberries & blueberries

16 NON-ALCOHOLIC (153kcals) 10

## HAWAIIAN BREEZE

Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5yr Old Whisky Pineapple and Lemon Juice Vanilla Syrup Angostura Bitters Garnished with banana leaf

16









#### **COCKTAILS**

## PRECIOUS GIFT

Eminente Ambar Claro Rum Aperol Pineapple and Lime Juice Passionfruit Puree Garnished with banana leaf

16



Monaco Gin Lychee, Cranberry and Lime Juice Sugar Syrup Vegan Foam Garnished with edible dried flowers

16

## **FUEGO**

Volcan Blanco Tequila Apple and Lime Juice Agave Tabasco Garnished with chilli flakes & lime

16

# BELVEDERE MARTINI

Belvedere Vodka Vermouth Wet or Dry shaken or stirred with a twist or an olive

16



# GIN MARTINI

Monaco Gin Vermouth Wet or Dry shaken or stirred with a twist or an olive

16









